Pl Dos
1 135
2 125
3 123
4 126
5 133
6 189
7 114
8 93
9 156
10 101
11 142
12 90
13 111
14 112
15 137
16 127
17 182
18 95
19 124
20 105
21 116
22 134
23 119
24 120
25 139
26 92
27 118
28 100
29 177
30 104
31 132
32 122
33 129
34 300
35 109
36 130
37 91
38 136
39 121
40 191
41 181
42 103
43 107

Nom-prénom
Verschuere Gregory
Maisonneuve Thierry
Lorblanchet Marion
Mayet Valentin
Rodarie Bertrand
MOUSSOURS NICOLAS
Gatignol Etienne
Arnaud Lionel
CANIOU Yann
Cornet Gilles
Tailland Cyril
Bringer Patrick
Faure Laurent
Froment Pierre
Wenger Alain
Morlec Jean Pierre
MASSOT FABIEN
Bruchet Thierry
Luquet Julien
Desbarats Thierry
Hardouin Nicolas
Taussat Serge
L\'Homme Michel
Lecourt Jerome
Besseas Benoit
Aracil Franck
Jofroix Laurent
Chatillon Christophe
DAUDEL LAURENT
Debeda Guénael
Rivron Tony

Liotard Serge
Petitfaux Christophe
RELAIS

Erignac Louise
Rastoile Olivier
Alame Shadi

Vidale Jéréme
Lespinasse Bruno
DESBRE LANDRY
CHAVAROT Frederic
Couffignal Raphael
Durand Raphael

r Triathlon d'Aydat M

Puissance 3 - dimanche 9 juin 2013

Etat de résultats - - 51,5 km (2 pages)

Club
Triathlon catalan
Lempdes 63 triathlon

7 MONTPELLIER

Clermont Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
Vichy Triathlon

USPI Tri Aventure
Lempdes 63 triathlon

MONTLUCON TRIATHLON

Langogne Triathlon
SAINT FLOUR

Vichy Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
Billom Triathlon
LEMPDES

Billom Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
Lourdes Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon

Clermont Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
Vichy Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
TOBESPON

Clermont Triathlon

MONTLUCON TRIATHLON

Clermont Triathlon

# Clermont Triathlon

trimay

AAS Fresnes Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
Vichy Triathlon

les tritons meldois
Saint herblain triathlon
Triathlon 12

Licence
110017350648MS3FRA
150176808048MV1FRA

1500261818841151FRA
150026180536MS3FRA

150264783084MS2FRA
150176807442MV2FRA
150055931484MS3FRA
111028620642MV2FRA
150236367250MS3FRA

150226364742MS4FRA
150028447384MS1FRA
150025947450MV1FRA
150096804536MV4FRA
150176807223MV1FRA
150096804848MV3FR

150028447584MS2FRA
120118566350MV2FRA
150025946032MV1FRA
150026180747V2FRA

150025947248MS4FRA
15002649358MS1FRA
150229039250MV1FRA
150026180636mvifra
150026799047MV1FRA

150026181152MV1FRA
150055933870MV4FRA
150025946636MV2FRA

150025948184FS1FRA

150106017160MV1FRA
010636187636MS4FRA
150028447153MS3FRA
150226155336MV1FRA

011157345450ms3fra
180908570531MS2FRA
120258007747MV2FRA

()]
x

TEEEEEEEEETNMNEZEZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEIEEREEFEEREEZEREREREREREEEEEEEEEE N

Année
1979
1970
1983
1992
1981
1978
1988
1968
1983
1967
1982
1975
1974
1993
1970
1956
1972
1963
1987
1964
1971
1966
1970
1975
1992
1972
1972
1970
1974
1984
1973
1955
1968

1992
1969
1978
1982
1973
1978
1979
1985
1965

Cat
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penal

Sortie natation
00h21'43 (2)

00h24'21 (5)

00h22'00 (3)

00h24'41 (6)

00h25'48 (11)
00h25'55 (13)
00h30'32 (32)
00h25'32 (10)
00h21'17 (1)

00h27'18 (19)
00h28'04 (24)
00h25'01 (8)

00h26'56 (18)
00h29'02 (29)
00h24'43 (7)

00h25'50 (12)
00h26'37 (15)
00h28'17 (26)
00h34'00 (44)
00h29'46 (30)
00h28'40 (27)
00h26'49 (17)
00h32'54 (41)
00h26'38 (16)
00h27'39 (23)
00h30'50 (34)
00h27'26 (21)
00h31'43 (39)
00h27'25 (20)
00h28'42 (28)
00h31'00 (36)
00h30'44 (33)
00h27'35 (22)
00h23'58 (4)

00h25'05 (9)

00h28'11 (25)
00h26'04 (14)
00h31'17 (37)
00h35'28 (49)
00h30'14 (31)
00h39'00 (57)
00h35'45 (51)
00h34'19 (45)

Vélo

01h06'36 (1,+1)
01h09'44 (2,+3)
01h14'53 (9,-2)
01h11'27 (3,+2)
01h12'10 (5,+5)
01h14'46 (8,+5)
01h12'10 (4,+20)
01h12'43 (6,+3)
01h14'04 (7,-2)
01h15'08 (10,+8)
01h15'10 (11,+11)
01h19'01 (19,-6)
01h15'28 (12,+8)
01h16'21 (14,+13)
01h16'58 (16,-2)
01h20'32 (23,-6)
01h46'6 (58,-4)
01h16'34 (15,+11)
01h15'55 (13,+20)
01h19'38 (21,+7)
01h17'23 (17,+10)
01h20'28 (22,-3)
01h20'33 (24,+11)
01h21'03 (25,-5)
01h23'49 (28,-3)
01h18'29 (18,+12)
01h24'32 (30,-6)
01h21'32 (26,+10)
01h26'09 (36,-11)
01h25'51 (34,-5)
01h25'19 (32,+2)
01h25'46 (33,-2)
01h24'24 (29,-6)
01h34'01 (51,-32)
01h28'40 (42,-23)
01h31'18 (48,-15)
01h24'52 (31,-11)
01h28'59 (44,-5)
01h27'53 (38,+4)
01h28'48 (43,-7)
01h19'36 (20,+20)
01h23'24 (27,+12)
01h27'59 (39,+2)

CaP

00h40'53 (1)
00h44'30 (7)
00h43'13 (4,+2)
00h44'18 (6)
00h42'35 (2,+1)
00h44'01 (5,+2)
00h42'38 (3,+5)
00h47'12 (14,-1)
00h50'59 (26,-6)
00h45'21 (9,+1)
00h44'41 (8,+2)
00h46'00 (10,+2)
00h48'56 (19,-3)
00h46'17 (11,+2)
00h50'54 (25,-6)
00h47'13 (15,+2)
00h47'59 (17,+2)
00h49'19 (20,-3)
00h46'21 (12,+5)
00h47'15 (16,+3)
00h51'40 (28,-4)
00h52'58 (33,-2)
00h47'06 (13,+7)
00h53'12 (36,-3)
00h50'01 (21,+1)
00h55'33 (41,-4)
00h53'09 (35)
00h52'17 (31,+1)
00h52'59 (34,+2)
00h52'19 (32,+3)
00h50'36 (22,+3)
00h51'08 (27,+3)
00h56'30 (45,-5)
00h50'45 (24,+2)
00h56'27 (44,-3)
00h52'11 (30,+4)
01h02'01 (55,-12)
00h53'19 (37,+4)
00h50'37 (23,+6)
00h55'11 (38,-2)
00h56'10 (43,-4)
00h56'53 (47,-3)
00h55'44 (42)

Temps
02h09'12
02h18'35
02h20'06
02h20'26
02h20'33
02h24'42
02h25'20
02h25'27
02h26'20
02h27'47
02h27'55
02h30'02
02h31'20
02h31'40
02h32'35
02h33'35
02h34'05
02h34'10
02h36'16
02h36'39
02h37'43
02h40'15
02h40'33
02h40'53
02h41'29
02h44'52
02h45'07
02h45'32
02h46'33
02h46'52
02h46'55
02h47'38
02h48'29
02h48'44
02h50'12
02h51'40
02h52'57
02h53'35
02h53'58
02h54'13
02h54'46
02h56'02
02h58'02

Ecart
a923
a 10'54
all'i4
ali2i
a 15'30
a 16'08
a16'ls
al17'08
a 1835
a18'43
a 20'50
a22'08
a22'28
a2323
a24'23
a24'53
a24'58
a27'04
a 2727
a 2831
a 31'03
a3l
a3t'4l
a32'17
a 35'40
a 35'55
a 3620
a37'21
a 37'40
a 3743
a 38'26
a 3917
a 3932
a41'00
a42'28
a 43'45
a44'23
a 44'46
a45'01
a45'34
a46'50
a 48'50

Moy
23,92
22,3
22,06
22
21,99
21,35
21,26
21,24
21,12
20,91
20,89
20,6
20,42
20,37
20,25
20,12
20,05
20,04
19,77
19,73
19,59
19,28
19,25
19,21
19,14
18,74
18,71
18,67
18,55
18,52
18,51
18,43
18,34
18,31
18,16
18
17,87
17,8
17,76
17,74
17,68
17,55
17,36

Par cat.
1°S-M
1°V-M
1° S-F
2° S-M
3°S-M
4° S-M
5° S-M
2° V-M
6° S-M
3°V-M
7° S-M
8° S-M
9° S-M
1° J-M
4° V-M
5°V-M
1°Vi-M
6° V-M
10° S-M
7°V-M
8° V-M
9° V-M
10° V-M
11° S-M
12° S-M
11°V-M
12° V-M
13° V-M
13° S-M
14° S-M
15° S-M
14° V-M
15° V-M
1°-M
2° S-F
16° V-M
16° S-M
17° S-M
18° S-M
19° S-M
20° S-M
21° S-M
17° V-M
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Pl
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Dos
97
117
128
106
141
140
184
110
190
144
102
929
115
138
94
131

Nom-prénom

Cador André-Marc
Jan Philippe
Moureton Julien
Deschamps Frederic
Faure Laurent
Bonnefont Frangois
BARD JEROME
Erignac Patricia
BERNIER STEPHANE
Meynier Philippe
Couderc Martin
Chastel Frederic
Genest Nadine
Aillot Etienne
Boucharin Fabrice
Reparat Sophie

Club
Billom Triathlon

CHANTILLY TRIATHLON

To be sport
Billom Triathlon

BEAUNES MONOT TRI

# Clermont Triathlon

Clermont Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon
issoire tri aventure
% trimay
Clermont Triathlon
trimay
%7 GUC TRIATHLON

Licence

150096804645MV3FRA
030696612731MV1FRA
181139169299MS3FRA
150098905743MV1FRA

220266057532ms4frA

150025946842FV2FRA

150028446732MV1FRA
150028819684MS1FRA
150268823084MIUFRA
150106016750FV1FRA
15002881914MS2FRA
150108016432MV1FRA
071307286631FS4FRA
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Année
1962
1970
1981
1969
1971
1974
1968
1966
1977
1970
1991
1995
1969
1988
1973
1977

Cat
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penal

Sortie natation
00h32'07 (40)
00h34'21 (46)
00h35'05 (48)
00h39'50 (58)
00h35'33 (50)
00h30'56 (35)
00h38'55 (56)
00h33'59 (43)
00h42'11 (59)
00h37'01 (53)
00h31'29 (38)
00h34'27 (47)
00h37'13 (54)
00h33'20 (42)
00h38'02 (55)
00h36'18 (52)

Vélo

01h30'28 (47,-4)
01h25'55 (35,+5)
01h30'13 (45)
01h32'47 (49,+2)
01h28'04 (40,+4)
01h39'00 (56,-19)
01h28'30 (41,+6)
01h33'17 (50,-6)
01h27'28 (37,+6)
01h35'03 (53,-2)
01h37'59 (55,-14)
01h30'20 (46)
01h35'40 (54,-3)
01h34'37 (52,-9)
01h43'33 (57,-3)
01h49'20 (59,-7)

cap
00h56'45 (46)

00h59'34 (50,-4)
00h55'29 (40,+2)
00h48'23 (18,+9)
00h57'25 (48,-2)
00h51'42 (29,+5)
00h55'27 (39)

00h59'50 (52,-2)
01h00'23 (53,+1)
00h58'36 (49,+2)
01h01'52 (54,-2)
01h09'01 (57,-8)
01h04'16 (56,+1)
01h12'38 (59,-6)
00h59'45 (51)

01h11'35 (58)

Temps
02h59'20
02h59'50
03h00'47
03h01'00
03h01'02
03h01'38
03h02'52
03h07'06
03h10'02
03h10'40
03h11'20
03h13'48
03h17'09
03h20'35
03h21'20
03h37'13

Ecart
a 50'08
a 5038
a 5135
a 51'48
a 51'50
a 5226
a 53'40
a 57'54
a 1h00'50
a 1h01'28
a 1h02'08
a 1h04'36
a 1h07'57
a 1h11'23
a 1h12'08
a 1h28'01

Moy
17,23
17,18
17,09
17,07
17,07
17,01

16,9
16,52
16,26
16,21
16,15
15,94
15,67
15,41
15,35
14,23

Par cat.
18° V-M
19° V-M
22° S-M
20° V-M
21° V-M
23° S-M
22° V-M
1° V-F
24° S-M
23° V-M
25° S-M
1°C-M
2° V-F
26° S-M
27° S-M
3° S-F
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